

## Villa Park Elementary School 2020 Read-a-thon Corporate Sponsor

All VPE students participate in our schoolwide "Read On Bobcats!" Read-athon from November 9th-November 20th. Funds raised benefit VPE students through PE, K-4 music, Art Masters, technology programs, supplies & more! Please help support the 2020 VPE Home & School League Read-a-thon!

There are three levels of sponsorship available:

## **GOLD CORPORATE SPONSOR - \$1,000**

- Hang a 2 x 3' banner featuring your company and logo on Center Drive for the school year
- Top placement of your company logo on a Thank You Banner located on Center Drive
- Distribute your company brochure or coupons to all students
- Display your company name on the VPE Marquee located at the front of the school
- Recognition in VPE Bobcat E-Newsletter

## SILVER CORPORATE SPONSOR - \$500

- Placement of your company logo on Thank You Banner located on Center Drive
- Distribute your company brochure or coupons to all students
- Display your company name on the VPE Marquee located at the front of the school
- Recognition in VPE Bobcat E-Newsletter

## **BRONZE SPONSOR - \$250**

- Display company name on VPE's marquee on Center Drive
- Recognition in VPE Bobcat E-Newsletter

Become a sponsor today by completing the bottom portion of this form and return to Villa Park Elementary! If you have any questions, please email: fundraising@vpe-hsl.org

Note: Sponsorships do not count toward student pledge benchmarks for fundraising incentives & prizes.			
Company Name:		Contact Name:	
Address:		City:	_ ZIP:
Phone #:	Email:		
Student Name/Grade/Teacher:			
Enclosed Is my check In the amount of: \$			
(Please make checks payable to VPE Home & School League.)			
<b>IMPORTANT!</b> Funds must be <u>RECEIVED by NOVEMBER 30th</u> to be included on Thank you Banner.			
Please make checks payable to VPE Home & School League. Please mail/ drop off form with donation to:			
Villa Park Elementary School Attention: 2020 Read-a-thon			

10551 Center Drive, Villa Park, CA 92861

VPE Home & School League is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Our Tax ID number is #23-7271436.